
UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA 
DIRECTORATE OF FARMS 

From: Dr. M. Ghosh 

Director of Farms (Actg) 

Ref. No.: DF/UBKV/(St.-26)- 262/23 

P.O.: PUNDIBARI: DIST. :COOCH BEHAR : 
WEST BENGAL -736165 

ASHI VISWA 

Terms & Conditions: 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed bidders for hiring of truck for lifting of potato seed from Arati 

Maya Cold Storage Pvt. Ltd., Utar Kalarayer Kuthi, Patlakhawa, Cooch Behar to Uttar Banga Krishi 

Viswavidyalaya. 

GA KRLSA 

Notice No.: DF/UBKV/NIO/141/2023-24 date:02.11.2023 

The last date of submission of quotation is 08.11.2023 up to 2.00 pm and the same will be opened on 

the next day i.e. 09.11.2023 at 12.00 noon. 

1. The bidders are requested to submit the rate per bag (50 kg) with loading and unloading along with 
self attested photocopy of Registration certificate of the truck, Driving Licence of the driver, 
Aadhar Card, PAN Card of the truck owner and other valid documents related with truck in 

sealed envelope. 
2. All expenditure and input cost related with truck will be borned by the bidder. 

Copy to: 

reason whatsoever. 

3. The tender must be addressed to the Director of Farms, Uttar Banga Krishi Viswavidyalaya, 
Pundibari, Cooch Behar-736165 and sent by registered post or by hand, so, as to reach within 2.00 
p.m. on or before 08.11.2023. 

Phone: 03582-270156 (0) 
+919732359206 (M) 
Email : dfubkv@gmail.com 

4. The Uni versity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations without giving any 

1. Registrar, UBKV, Pundibari. 

5. Any kind of over writing in the price bid should not be considered in that case price bid submitted by 
the bidder should be treated as cancelled. 

2. Director of Research, UBKV, Pundibari. 

3. Dean, F/Ag., / Dean, F/Hort., UBKV, Pundibari. 

Date: 02.11.2023 

4. In-charge, Comptroller, UBKV, Pundibari. 

8. File copy. 

5. Mr. Suvendu Das, Jr. Asst., He is requested to insert in University website. 

Gram Panchayat / Central Farm, UBKV, Pundibari, Cooch Behar. 

7. P.A. to Vice-Chancellor - for his kind information. 

6 Notice Board of Block Development Office, Cooch Behar II Block / District Magistrate l Pundibari 

Sd/ 
Director of Farms (Actg.) 

Directotof Farms (Actg.) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

